Porti for timber doors 5312

TECHNICAL DATA
Retrofitting

Doorleaf material
Frame material

Max. opening angle
Max. door leaf weight

Min. door leaf width

yes
fimber

fimber, alu, steel
120

30

720
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635

16
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